JawJaw
Shaft CouplingsShaft Couplings
Jaw Couplings
The jaw couplings are compact, light-weight, low-inertia couplings with a high transmission e�ciency. The
interlocking jaws make this type of coupling failsafe. The standard polyurethane element dampens vibrations,
compensates misalignment and reduces shocks. Jaw couplings are available in steel, cast iron and aluminium. The
 Jaw couplings can be supplied in stainless steel (on request) and with Atex certi�cation (on request).
Speci�cations:

Design Torque = Prime Mover Torque × Service Factor
Jaw Couplings are sold by component
Below is an ordering example for each Jaw style coupling.
All listed components must be ordered to receive a complete coupling.
Components
L-JAW
Product No. Description
Driver Hub L09958 L099 × 5/8
Driven Hub L09912NK
no keyset
L099 × 1/2
Insert L099N L099 Buna-N
Cover none none
TORQUE-HORSEPOWER RATINGS
L-JAW TYPE
PRODUCT
NO.
MAX
BORE
MAX
RPM
BUNA-N SPIDER (N) HYTREL SPIDER (H)
TORQUE
IN. LBS
HP
PER
100
RPM
HP/SPEEDS (RPM)
TORQUE IN.
LBS
HP PER 100
RPM
HP/SPEEDS (RPM)
1200 1800 3600 1200 1800 3600
L035 3/8 31000 3.5 0.006 0.07 0.10 0.20
L050 5/8 18000 26.3 0.042 0.50 0.75 1.50 50.0 0.079 0.95 1.43 2.86
L070 3/4 14000 43.2 0.069 0.82 1.23 2.47 114 0.181 2.17 3.26 6.51
L075 7/8 11000 90.0 0.143 1.71 2.57 5.14 227 0.360 4.32 6.48 12.97
L090 1 9000 144.0 0.228 2.74 4.11 8.23 401 0.636 7.64 11.45 22.91
1. L095 1-1/8 9000 194.0 0.308 3.69 5.54 11.08 561 0.890 10.68 16.02 32.04
L099 1-3/16 7000 318.0 0.505 6.05 9.08 18.16 792 1.257 15.08 22.62 45.24
2. L100 1-7/16 7000 417.0 0.662 7.94 11.91 23.82 1134 1.799 21.59 32.39 64.77
L110 1-5/8 5000 792.0 1.257 15.08 22.62 45.24 2268 3.599 43.18 64.77 129.55
L150 1-7/8 5000 1240.0 1.967 23.61 35.41 70.83 3708 5.883 70.60 105.90 211.80
L190 2-1/8 5000 1726.0 2.739 32.86 49.29 98.59 4680 7.426 89.11 133.66 267.32
L225 2-5/8 4600 2340.0 3.713 44.55 66.83 133.66 6228 9.882 118.58 177.87 355.74
L276 2-7/8 4200 4716.0 7.483 89.79 134.69 269.38
* BRONZE INSERTS HAVE SAME RATING AS HYTREL INSERTS.
* URETHANE INSERTS RATINGS MULTIPLY BUNA·N INSERT BY 1.5.
1. USES L090 SPIDERS     2. USES L099 SPIDERS
WARNING: D0 NOT USE BRONZE INSERT OVER 250 RPM.
T: +44 (0)1386 421005 F: +44 (0)1386 422441 E: sales@abssac.co.uk W: www.abssac.co.uk
SPIDER CHARACTERISTICS
CHARACTERISTICS BUNA-N
(N)
URETHANE
(U)
HYTREL
(H)
BRONZE
(B)
TO ORDER SPIDER
OR CUSHION SET
SPECIFY THE
COUPLING SIZE
WITH THE
MATERIAL SUFFIX.
EXAMPLE: L150H =
HYTREL SPIDER
FOR L150
COUPLING
OIL RESISTANCE GOOD GOOD EXCELLENT EXCELLENT